=R

1

10

JAFA—FY—EX L HEIEHRTOPL0

2020 FFRFE [l

HEAR
BREN Y T —
RAXDON I N -A IT-ERE
SV (A
k=174
F—H LA H
eI
B FERE K
AN=0TZ7

Ny Rivoy o o- F—1FEhE

EE - RA
bR
Z DfEE
WER
HEAR
AR

F v 7L g~

RN=0T 5

7L —XNEHRE (PKED)
NZaT7NIyiav
BRENSY T Y —

=

i,/ 7B

EffE 2—X U L—a%2 &
BUER

Z Ot EE

276

111

64

50

47

38

22

16

640

259

899

4

12

19

15424

30.70
12.35
7.12
5.56
5.23
4.23
2.45
1.78
0.89
0.89
71.19
28.81

100.00

15424

21.05
5.26
5.26
5.26
5.26
5.26
5.26
5.26
5.26
0.00

63.16

36.84

100.00



at
1 277

BRE Ny T Y — 30.17

2 BAXDON V) N AN IT-EAE 111 12.09
3 BB/ LNy 7Y — 64 6.97
4 Fig 51 5.56
5 F—FALCAA 47 5.12
6 RN 42 4.58
7 FHEH FTEEEK 23 251
8 ANR=0TZ 7 17 1.85
9 Fov 7L x— 8 0.87
9 Ny Ray s - *—1FENEE 8 0.87
BUEET 648 70.59

Z D EE 270 29.41

WwaET 918 100.00

ITSREAR : 20204128298 (k) ~20214183H(H)



	二輪

